
 

Tuesday, 16th June, 2015 at 6.30pm 
at Quarry Bank Community Centre, Sheffield Street,  

Quarry Bank, DY5 1EA 
 

1.  Election of Chair for the 2015/16 Municipal Year 
2.  Appointment of Vice-Chair for the 2015/16 Municipal Year 
3.  Apologies for absence 
4.  Welcome and Introductions 
5.  Listening to you  
  - Questions and comments from local residents 
6.  Working with you 
  - Topics raised by Local Councillors 
7.  Community Forum Funding 
  - Councillors to make a recommendation based on a report of the Lead Officer 
8.  Dates, Times and Venues of Future Meetings 
  Wednesday 2nd September, 2015 - 6.30pm - Venue to be confirmed 
   Tuesday 3rd November, 2015 - 6.30pm - Venue to be confirmed 
   Tuesday 26th January, 2016 - 6.30pm - Venue to be confirmed 
   Tuesday 15th March, 2016 - 6.30pm - Venue to be confirmed 
 
 
Action notes from previous meetings can be viewed on the Council’s website 
www.dudley.gov.uk 



Netherton, Woodside & St Andrews/Quarry 
Bank & Dudley Wood Community Forum 

 
Your Ward Councillors 

 
The contact information for your local Councillors is shown below.  Please take the opportunity to 
come along to your local Community Forum and let us know about the issues that matter in your 
local area. 

 
Netherton, Woodside & St. Andrews 

 

 

Quarry Bank & Dudley Wood 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Councillor Will Duckworth 
Tel:- 01384 238836 
        07711726849 
E-mail:- 
cllr.will.duckworth@dudley.gov.uk 
 

Councillor Elaine Taylor 
Tel:- 07982233903 
 
E-mail:- 
Cllr.Elaine.taylor@dudley.gov.uk 
 

Councillor Qadar Zada 
Tel:- 07429 117439 
 
E-mail:- 
cllr.qadar.zada@dudley.gov.uk 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Councillor Bryan Cotterill 
Tel:- 01902 883092 
 
E-mail:- 
cllr.bryan.cotterill@dudley.gov.uk 
 

Councillor Jackie Cowell 
Tel:- 01384 839808 
        07780660377 
E-mail:- 
cllr.jackie.cowell@dudley.gov.uk 
 

Councillor David Sparks 
Tel:- 01384 77291 
        07737 352224 
E-mail:- 
cllr.david.sparks@dudley.gov.uk 
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